
Pachet

I.D.: 41963031

Data publicarii	12.02.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 872,18 RON - 872,18 RON

Descriere: 1 CUTTER BUC 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 2 CREION CU GUMA BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 3 RADIERA BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 4 POST IT INDEX SET 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 5 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 0.59 5.88 1.12 6 CUTIE ARHIVA 20 CM BUC 50 2.52 126.05 23.95 7 BURETIERA GEL BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 8 PERFORATOR 4 PERFORATII BUC 2 58.82 117.65 22.35 9 SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 10 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL BUC 60 0.84 50.42 9.58 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 12.61 378.15 71.85 12 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM CUT 4 0.84 3.36 0.64 13 AGRAFE BIROU 50 MM CUT 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 14 BINDER CLIPS CUT 2 2.02 4.03 0.77 15 BINDER CLIPS CUT 1 3.03 3.03 0.57 16 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.02 7.98
